
Detroit 3.SAT.match 1

match 2

match 3

match 4

match 5

match 6

match 7

match 8

match 9

match 10

match 11

match 12

match 13

match 14

match 15

match 16

match 17

match 18

match 19

match 20

match 21

match 22

match 23

match 24
match 25

match 26

match 27

match 28

match 29

match 30

match 31

match 32

match 33

match 34

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

SAT.

WED.

WED.

SUN.

SUN.

WED.

FRI.

FRI.

WED.

SUN.

SUN.

1 1
Phoenix 3.19

Tulsa 4.08

Ta mpa Bay 4.23
El Paso 4.29

R io Gr a nde Valley 5.1 3

Sacr a mento 6.09
Sa n A ntonio 6.1 4

Color ado Spr ings 7.29
Or a nge Count y 8.05
Loudoun 8.09
Memphis 8.1 2
New Mexico 8.1 9

Bir mingh a m 9.03

L as Vegas 9.24
Monter ey Bay 9.30

Oak l a nd 10.07

Sacr a mento 3.25
Phoenix 4.01

New Mexico 4.1 5

Or a nge Count y 5.06

Mi a mi 5.20
Oak l a nd 5.27
Sa n A ntonio 6.03

Pittsburgh 6.24
Indi a napolis 7.01
H artfor d 7.08
Color ado Spr ings 7.14

R io Gr a nde Valley 8.26

Ch ar leston 9.09
Louisville 9.1 6
Monter ey Bay 9.20

El Paso 10.04

L as Vegas 10.1 4

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

7:00pm

*ALL MATCHES ON

7:00pm

7:30pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

6:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

5:00pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

7:00pm

6:00pm

7:30pm

4:30pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00PM

3:00PM

2:00PM

2023 SCHEDULE
*KICKOFF TIMES ARE IN PT

*DATES & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

FOR TICKET INFORMATION, VISIT SDLOYAL.COM/TICKETS @SANDIEGOLOYAL


