

2023 SCHEDULE

***KICKOFF TIMES ARE IN PT**

MATCH 1	vs DETROIT	SAT. 3.11	7:00pm	ESPN+
MATCH 2	vs PHOENIX	SUN. 3.19	3:00PM	SAN DIEGO
MATCH 3	AT SACRAMENTO	SAT. 3.25	7:00pm	FOX 5
MATCH 4	at PHOENIX	SAT. 4.01	7:30pm	ESPN+
MATCH 5	vs TULSA	SAT. 4.08	2:00PM	FOX 5
MATCH 6	AT NEW MEXICO	SAT. 4.15	6:00pm	ESPN+
MATCH 7	vs TAMPA BAY	SUN. 4.23	3:00PM	SAN DIEGO
MATCH 8	vs EL PASO	SAT. 4.29	7:00pm	FOX 5
match 9	AT ORANGE COUNTY	SAT. 5.06	7:00pm	FOX 5
матсн 10	vs RIO GRANDE VALLEY	SAT. 5.13	7:00pm	FOX 5
match 11	at ΜΙΑΜΙ	SAT. 5.20	4:00pm	SAN DIEGO
match 12	AT OAKLAND	SAT. 5.27	7:00pm	FOX 5
match 13	at SAN ANTONIO	SAT. 6.03	6:00pm	ESPN+
match 14	vs SACRAMENTO	FRI. 6.09	7:00pm	FOX 5
матсн 15	vs SAN ANTONIO	WED. 6.14	7:00pm	ESPN+
MATCH 16	AT PITTSBURGH	SAT. 6.24	4:00pm	SAN DIEGO
MATCH 17	at INDIANAPOLIS	SAT. 7.01	4:30pm	SAN DIEGO
match 18	AT HARTFORD	SAT. 7.08	4:00pm	SAN DIEGO
match 19	AT COLORADO SPRINGS	FRI. 7.14	6:00pm	ESPN+
матсн 20	vs COLORADO SPRINGS	SAT. 7.29	7:00pm	ESPN+
матсн 21	vs ORANGE COUNTY	SAT. 8.05	7:00pm	ESPN+
матсн 22	vs LOUDOUN	WED. 8.09	7:00pm	ESFN+
матсн 23	vs MEMPHIS	SAT. 8.12	7:00pm	ESPN+
match 24	vs NEW MEXICO	SAT. 8.19	6:30pm	ESFN 2
MATCH 25	AT RIO GRANDE VALLEY	SAT. 8.26	5:00pm	SAN DIEGO
MATCH 26	vs BIRMINGHAM	SUN. 9.03	3:00рм	SAN DIEGO
MATCH 27	AT CHARLESTON	SAT. 9.09	4:30pm	SAN DIEGO
MATCH 28	at LOUISVILLE	SAT. 9.16	4:30pm	SAN DEGO
MATCH 29	AT MONTEREY BAY	WED. 9.20	7:00pm	ESFii+
матсн 30	vs LAS VEGAS	SUN. 9.24	3:00рм	SAN DIEGO
матсн 31	vs MONTEREY BAY	SAT. 9.30	7:00рм	ESPN+
MATCH 32	AT EL PASO	WED. 10.04	6:00pm	ESPN+
match 33	vs OAKLAND	SAT. 10.07	7:00рм	ESPN+
MATCH 34	AT LAS VEGAS	SAT. 10.14	7:30pm	ESPî +

FOR TICKET INFORMATION, VISIT **SDLOYAL.COM/TICKETS**

@SANDIEGOLOYAL